



INTEGRA COLOR CHART

	AQUA	BLUE	GRAY	GREEN	LIME	ORANGE	PINK	RED
FRONT PART #	01	03	05	06	08	09	10	11
PANEL PART #	01	03	05	06	08	09	10	11
	SILVER	TAN	MAROON	YELLOW	TURBO BLUE	DARK BLUE	GRASS GREEN	PURPLE
FRONT PART #	12	12	14	17	21	24	26	27
PANEL PART #	12	12	14	17	21	24	26	27

PART#	QPU	DESCRIPTION
FRONT AND DOOR ASSEMBLY		
5405-503	1	BLUE FRONT & DOOR FINISHED-INTEGRA
1031-699	1	DOOR ROD PLASTIC 71" X .5" RND INTEGRA
1112-699	2	SPRING TORSION-SS-.162 (INTEGRA)
1082-699	1	HINGE ROD BUSHING-BOTTOM OF DOOR ROD INTEGRA
17436	1	RIVET: 688 TRI-BULB (COAT HOOK, MIRROR, SLIDE LATCH BRACKET)
1623-699	1	DOOR / HOVER HANDLE - INTEGRA
11030	1	RIVET: ABL66A (CORNERS, URINAL, TP COVER, VENT SCREENS)
11315	1	WASHER: ALUMINUM 3/16
1638-699	4	BUSHING LONG INTEGRA
1090-699-99	1	DOOR SLIDE & BRACKET - COMPLETE / INTEGRA
1090-699-K	1	DOOR SLIDE WITH LABEL
1154-699	1	BRACKET TO ATTACH DOOR SLIDES
17436	4	RIVET: 688 TRI-BULB (COAT HOOK, MIRROR, SLIDE LATCH BRACKET)
22543	2	RIVET: ABL610A (FOR BOTTOM OF CORNERS, DOOR LATCH BRACKET)
11315	2	WASHER: ALUMINUM 3/16
1095-699-99	1	LOCK BRACKET SET - COMPLETE
1096-699	1	LOCK BRACKET - DOOR SIDE
1097-699	1	LOCK BRACKET - FRONT SIDE
17436	4	RIVET: 688 TRI-BULB (COAT HOOK, MIRROR, SLIDE LATCH BRACKET)
SIDE ASSEMBLY		
5421-503-99	3	BLUE SIDE - COMPLETE
11030	21	RIVET: ABL66A (CORNERS, URINAL, TP COVER, VENT SCREENS)
11315	23	WASHER: ALUMINUM 3/16
22543	2	RIVET: ABL610A (FOR BOTTOM OF CORNERS, DOOR LATCH BRACKET)
13860	5	SCREW: LAG 1/4 X 1 1/2 FOR STD. UNIT
1709-699	5	WASHER: WHITE PLASTIC 1/4 X 1.25
22989	4	CORNER MOLDING WHITE - COMPLETE
11030	8	RIVET: ABL66A (CORNERS, URINAL, TP COVER, VENT SCREENS)
11315	9	WASHER: ALUMINUM 3/16
22543	1	RIVET: ABL610A (FOR BOTTOM OF CORNERS, DOOR LATCH BRACKET)
23043	6	WHITE VENT SCREEN - COMPLETE
11030	2	RIVET: ABL66A (CORNERS, URINAL, TP COVER, VENT SCREENS)
11315	2	WASHER: ALUMINUM 3/16

INTEGRA TOILET SPECIFICATIONS

HEIGHT STANDARD ROOF: 89" (2260MM)	STANDARD TANK VOLUME: 60 GAL (227L)
HEIGHT KEYSTONE ROOF: 92" (2336MM)	FLOOR SPACE: 41"-21" (1041MM X 533MM)
LENGTH: 47" (1194MM)	SEAT HEIGHT: 18" (457MM)
WIDTH: 43" (1092MM)	DOOR SPACING: 73" X 24" (1854MM) X 610MM)
WEIGHT (ROTO BASE): 161 lbs (73kg)	

PART#	QPU	DESCRIPTION
TOP ASSEMBLY		
22920	1	WHITE STANDARD T-11 TOP - COMPLETE / INTEGRA
11030	15	RIVET: ABL66A (CORNERS, URINAL, TP COVER, VENT SCREENS)
11315	15	WASHER: ALUMINUM 3/16
22199	5	RIVET: BF41-0625 TRI CLAMP (FOR FRONT OF KEYSTONE TOP)
5422-500-99	1	WHITE KEYSTONE T-22 TOP - COMPLETE
11030	15	RIVET: ABL66A (CORNERS, URINAL, TP COVER, VENT SCREENS)
11315	15	WASHER: ALUMINUM 3/16
22199	5	RIVET: BF41-0625 TRI CLAMP (FOR FRONT OF KEYSTONE TOP)
INTERNAL COMPONENTS		
22917	1	MOLDED GRAY 3 ROLL TP HOLDER (NEW STYLE) - COMPLETE
11030	4	RIVET: ABL66A (CORNERS, URINAL, TP COVER, VENT SCREENS)
11315	4	WASHER: ALUMINUM 3/16
23048-99	1	MIRROR 6" X 8" STAINLESS STEEL - COMPLETE
17436	4	RIVET: 688 TRI-BULB (COAT HOOK, MIRROR, SLIDE LATCH BRACKET)
4028-605-99	1	URINAL: SMALL - COMPLETE
11030	2	RIVET: ABL66A (CORNERS, URINAL, TP COVER, VENT SCREENS)
11315	2	WASHER: ALUMINUM 3/16
10891-99	1	COAT HOOK - COMPLETE
17436	2	RIVET: 688 TRI-BULB (COAT HOOK, MIRROR, SLIDE LATCH BRACKET)
7202-699-99	1	MOTION ACTIVATED LIGHT - COMPLETE
11027	2	RIVET: AB66A-SHORT/SMALL HEAD
11315	2	WASHER: ALUMINUM 3/16
7027-605-99	1	GRAY VENT STACK 63" - COMPLETE
18755	1	RIVET: ABL0640 (VENT STACK)
1051-699	1	TOILET PAPER ROD FOR 3 ROLL TP HOLDER (BLACK)
1038-699	1	PADLOCK WITH KEY
BASE & TANK ASSEMBLY		
23045	1	SKID: GRAY MOLDED - COMPLETE / INTEGRA (INCLUDES FRONT HARDWARE ONLY)
1759-699	6	NUT: LOCK 1/4-20 W/EXT LOCKWASHER SS
1712-699	6	WASHER: FENDER 1/4 X 1 SS
1713-699	6	WASHER: 1/4" STAINLESS FLAT
1709-699	5	WASHER: WHITE PLASTIC 1/4 X 1.25
1950-699	3	BOLT: 1/4-20 X 2.5 HEX HEAD SS FULL THREAD
1959-699	3	BOLT: HEX HEAD SS 1/4-20 X 1.5 FULL THREAD
23046-99	1	TANK: 60-GAL - STANDARD (NO SEAT) - COMPLETE
1815-699	7	RIVET: ABL612A (TANK)